Sozhou o

(T R ES

SKF NNUP 4880/HB1W33%%§

FER} d
D
B
C
HERAT BT C
)
B AT Py
AE R B
R e
ER Gk
I e

SKF NNUP 4880/HB1W33E K

B 100

T ==

O 500

Dy 465

F12min 2.1

T

o 400

400
500
100
100
968000

2750000

208000

1100

1200
45500

mm

mm

mm

mm

NNUP 4880/HB1W33 -

|r3,4rnin 2,1

oy 440

it
MMUPAYES

%l http://www. sozhou. com/p/5¢9792fb. html

BT
AT

domin M2

N
N
N
r/min
r/min
g
Fbmax 2
—1
Famax
Domge 453
Y [
HHESH
ke 013


http://www.sozhou.com/p/5c9792fb.html

B 3.937

|r3|4min 0.0527 " bimax D-D?E?_

T H g

T Famax 00787
D 19685
I d 15748 Domge 192126
Dy 183071 .
dy 17.3228 dy 162205
1 2min 2.1

Y L ] e
il WS

MMUPANSS k. 0413



